
No. 
3 
4 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
18 
21 
22 
30 
32 
41 
48 
55 
60 
69 
84 
87 
88 
90 
94 
96 
97 
99 

120 
121 
122 
131 
137 
152 
191 
213 
333 
855 

Name 
Kjell Hjertman 
Elton Skälhammar 
Ted Ramberg 
Aston Lindmark 
Isac Eklund 
William Kling 
Casper Stålknapp 
Noel Hallin 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Jamie Larsson 
Arvid Emmoth 
Iris Borgström 
Oliver Gröön 
Liam Nordh 
Alfred Bylund 
Philip Kasskawo 
Charbel Khoury 
Simon Ruud 
Ole Sørlie Smistad 
Jonathan Lindberg (D) 
William Axelsson Nyman 
Emil Johan Kosmo 
Oliver Ekengren 
Alexander Bronder 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Hjalmar Härentorp 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Elias Andersson 
Linnea Aadahl 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Wilton Ekenberg 
William Emmoth 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Leo Westman 
Adam Altawil 
Alexander Frykberg 

Klubb 
Luleå MS 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Göteborg Team 13 
Wäxjö MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Jönköpings KC 
Linköpings MS 
Götene MK 
Luleå MS 
Mora MK 
Wäxjö MS 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Västerås Karting 
KAK Motorsport 
Södertälje KRC 
Gislaveds MK 
KNA Varna 
Järfälla MK 
FMCK Borås 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Borlänge MK 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Linköpings MS 
Lidköpings KK 
KAK Motorsport 
KAK Motorsport 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
Luleå MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Södertälje KRC 
KS Klippan 
KS Klippan 

Anmälare 
Ward Racing 
Ward Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Ward Racing 

Stålknapp motorsport 
Stålknapp motorsport 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 
OKM Konsult 
Team Färén 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Ward Racing 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 
Ward Racing 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
STHLM Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
STHLM Motorsport 
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OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring 

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OG-Omkörning Gulflagg 
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MKR 1 Linköpings MS Lördag 
Junior 60 Sviesta Linköping 1,010 km 


